
NIBBLES
Salted Crisps
Chilli Rice Crackers
Smoked Almonds
Wasabi Peas
Chorizo Thins

3
3.5
3.5
3.5

4

ANY 3 FOR £9
Perelló Gordal Olives
Bath Soft Cheese, Sticky Fig Relish *
Chilli & Peppercorn Feta
Coastal Cheddar, Red Onion Jam *

5.5
6.5

6
5.5

ANY 3 FOR £16

* served with crackers

COCKTAILS Classic

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

12

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

11

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

11

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cranberry, Tripe Sec, Lime

11

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Bitters, Orange

11

Kir Royale
English Sparkling Wine, Crème de Cassis

13

11

11

11

14

11

Can be made non-alcoholic, using 
Pentire Adrift non-alcoholic spirit 

The Yard
Gin, Ginger, Lemon

Two Yards Older
Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Passionfruit

Signature

Pom Collins 
Gin, Lime, Pomegranate, Ginger

English 75
English Sparkling Wine, Gin, Lemon

Basil Lemonade 
Vodka, Lemon, Basil

@theyardinbath

WINE Red

Mendoza

7.5| 27

Vitese Nero d’Avola
Sicily

8 | 29

Cuvée Dissenay Pinot Noir
France

7 | 26

175ml | Bottle

Las Piedras Malbec

White

Ezimit Viognier 
North Macedonia 

7.5 | 27 

Forgeron Dubois Sauvignon Blanc
France

8 | 29

Vila Nova Vinho Verde
Portugal 

7 | 25

175ml | Bottle

Sparkling

Pattingham Vineyard
England

12 | 60

Woodchester Valley Rose Brut
England

68

Gremillet Selection Brut Champagne
France

75

Le Dolci Colline Prosecco
Italy

7 | 27

125ml | Bottle

Final bills for tables of four or more will incur a discretionary 10% service charge
Items ordered to rooms will incur a 10% room service charge 

Please note that we are a cashless premises and accept card payment only. Bills must be signed for to be added onto account. 
Please inform us if you have any food allergies or intolerances

Rose

Amie Original

Add fresh chilli 

8.5 | 29
175ml | Bottle

France

Pattingham Vineyard 
English Sparkling Wine

Two for One

Friday evenings from 5pm



BEER & 
CIDER

Hawkstone Session
Bath Ales Gem
Electric Bear Werrd! APA

5.5
6

7.5

Lucky Saint 0.5%

Perry’s Somerset Cider

5.5

6.5

Gin RumSPIRITS
All priced at 25ml

Vodka
Penderyn Five 5

Bath Gin
Hendricks 
Salcombe Start Point
Reverend Hubert’s Summer Cup

5.5
5.5

6
5

Two Drifters Signature
Beckford's Coconut
Burning Barn Spiced

5
5

5.5

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jura  Bourbon
Laphroaig
Green Spot Irish Malt
The Yamazaki Single Malt

5
6
7

10

Cointreau 
Disaronno

6
6

Frangelico
Cotswold Cream

7
7

LIQUEURS
All priced at 50ml

NO 
ALCOHOL

Folkington's Ginger Beer
Folkington’s Elderflower Presse
Folkington's Rhubarb & Apple
Fresh Fruit Juice
Fever Tree Tonic Water

4
4
4

3.5
3

San Pelegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Folkington’s Lemonade
Folkington’s Soda Water 

5
3.5
3.5

3
3

HOT 
DRINKS English Breakfast 

Earl Grey
Peppermint
Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile

3
3
3

3.2
3.2

Tea

Hot Chocolate
From Clifton Coffee, Bristol 

34% Cocoa 4.5

Americano
Espresso
Cafetière 
Macchiato
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White
Mocha

3.3
3
5

3.3
3.7
3.7
3.5
4.9

Coffee
From Artisan Coffee, Bristol

          Available iced
Decaf coffee, oat & almond milk available

Final bills for tables of four or more will incur a discretionary 10% service charge
Items ordered to rooms will incur a 10% room service charge 

Please note that we are a cashless premises and accept card payment only. Bills must be signed for to be added onto account. 
Please inform us if you have any food allergies or intolerances

SWEET 
TREATS

Cake of the Day
Tony's Chocolonely
Danish Pastry*

4
3
3

Coffee &
pastry- £5

(Subject to availability) 

@theyardinbath


